
Shabbat Weekly Sabbath from Friday sunset to Saturday night

Rosh Hashanah Wed night, Oct 2 - Fri, Oct 4, 2024

Yom Kippur Fri night, Oct 11 - Sat, Oct 12, 2024

Sukkot Wed night, Oct 16 - Wed, Oct 23, 2024

Shemini Atzeret / Simchat Torah Wed, Oct 23 -  Fri, Oct 25, 2024

Hanukkah Wed night, Dec 25, 2024 - Thu, Jan 2, 2025

Purim Thu night, March 13 - Fri, March 14, 2025

Passover Sat night, April 12 - Sun, April 20, 2025

Shavuot Sun night, June 1 - Tue, June 3, 2025

Shabbat Weekly Sabbath from Friday sunset to Saturday night

Rosh Hashanah Mon night, Sept 22 - Wed, Sept 24, 2025

Yom Kippur Wed night, Oct 1 - Thu, Oct 2, 2025

Sukkot Mon night, Oct 6 - Mon, Oct 13, 2025

Shemini Atzeret / Simchat Torah Mon, Oct 13 -  Wed, Oct 15, 2025

Hanukkah Sun night, Dec 14, 2024 - Mon, Dec 22, 2025

Purim Mon night, March 2 - Tue, March 3, 2026

Passover Wed night, April 1 - Thu, April 9, 2026

Shavuot Thu night, May 21 - Sat, May 23, 2026

Calendar of Jewish Holidays
Rosh Hashanah, Yom Kippur, and Passover are the most-observed holy days of the
Jewish year. Jewish students will attend prayer services and convene with family and,
therefore, might miss school and extracurricular activities. For Passover, the first
two nights are the most observed. Some students may need to take time off to
observe additional holidays. Descriptions of these holidays can be found at
chabad.org/holidays.
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The Jewish day begins and ends at sundown. Thus, all holidays begin at
sundown on the first day and end at nightfall on the last day shown in the
calendar above.
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